
dal/al GIOVANISSIMI A Libero F

1 CASAGRANDE DENISE 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

2 CASTELLO EMILY 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI

3 SALBEGO ARIANNA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI

4 CARRIERO MONIA 719 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO MALO

GIOVANISSIMI B Libero F

1 PISTEA NOEMI 828 ASD GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI

2 STRAINOV MARIA SOLE 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

3 MASSIGNANI IRENE GIULIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

4 CATTELAN VANESSA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO

ESORDIENTI A Libero F

1 PAREBON GIORGIA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

2 POGIETTA ARIANNA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

3 LIVIO MARIA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

4 GOBBO GIOIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI

5 MAULE LUDOVICA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO

6 BELLO' MADDALENA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

7 PASSUELLO AGATA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

ESORDIENTI B Libero M

1 ZORDAN FRANCESCO 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

ESORDIENTI B Libero F

1 BAGNARA ANNA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON

2 CASAGRANDE VANESSA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

3 NICOLI ELISA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

4 BURATO GIADA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

5 FORTUNA NOEMI 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

6 PERETTI ALICE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

7 BORTOLOSO EVA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO

8 SBICEGO ILARIA 1529 ASD P.G.S. ARDOR CORNEDO

ALLIEVI B Libero M

1 CAROLLO MIRKO 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI

ALLIEVI B Libero F

1 PICCOLI ELENA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

2 VACCARI EMMA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

3 CAMMISULI ELEONORA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

4 FANTON ANGELICA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD

CADETTI Short F

1 ANDREIN GRETA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

2 BERNAR FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

3 MECENERO GLORIA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

4 PERETTI MATILDE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

5 MIETTO ISOTTA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD

JEUNESSE Short F

1 DE ANTONI ALICE 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

JUNIORES Short M

1 GASPARONI FILIPPO 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

JUNIORES Short F

1 BERNAR VALENTINA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

2 GENTILIN ARIANNA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

3 BEDIN ELISABETTA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

4 GRIGATO CLAUDIA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

5 MARUZZO NICOLE 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD

SENIORES Short M

1 BALDISSERI LUCIANO 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE A Finale A

BERGAMINI RAFFAELLO 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO

DORATI IRENE 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO

VEZZARO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

SCHIRO SOFIA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE D Finale A

SANSON STEVEN 2189 ASD GRUPPO PATT. SARCEDO

STIFFAN SILVIA 828 ASD GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI
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dal/al Esordienti Regionali B Libero M

1 REGHELLIN MATTIA 828 ASD GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI

Esordienti Regionali B Libero F

1 BENDONI ANNA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE

2 PEGORARO EMMA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE

3 SIVIERO LUNA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

4 CATTELAN MONICA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

5 CAROLLO GRETA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI

6 DALLE FUSINE ROBERTA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE C Libero F

1 BONOLLO VIRGINIA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON

2 RAMPON DENIA 1225 ASD SKATING CLUB ZANE'

3 GENTILIN FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

4 MIOLI ELEONORA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

5 DIRCETTI MARTA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

6 BATTISTIN VERONICA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

7 CERANTO ELISABETTA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

8 MARCHESINI SOFIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

9 PERUFFO ERIKA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

10 BELLO' SARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

11 ZILIO ANNA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

12 DALLA VALLE JASMINE 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

13 MANEA CHIARA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

CADETTI Short A

DI PUNZIO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

SARTORI ANNA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

ALLIEVI B Short A

CAROLLO MIRKO 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI

GOBBO GIOIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE A Solo dance N

1 BEDIN BEATRICE 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE D Solo dance N

1 MARANGON ERICA 3374 ASD PATT.ART.PALLADIO

CADETTI Solo dance - obblig. 

1 VIGOLO LINDA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
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dal/al ALLIEVI A Libero F

1 SCALCON FRANCESCA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON

2 BASSO GIULIA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

3 BEVILACQUA GIULIA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

4 PERETTO JENNIFER 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE A Libero M

1 BERGAMINI RAFFAELLO 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO

2 BASSO FILIPPO 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

3 DI PUNZIO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

4 VEZZARO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

5 ALEDDA TOMMASO 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO

1 RODIGHIERO ERICA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE

2 CATTELAN LUCIA 1225 ASD SKATING CLUB ZANE'

3 MASON GIADA 819 PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO BREGANZE ASD

4 CHEMELLO MATILDE 828 ASD GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI

5 SACCARDO GIORGIA 719 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO MALO

6 BIASIN LUDOVICA 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO

7 DORATI IRENE 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO

8 GUARDA GIULIA 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO

9 TACCHINI JENNY 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

10 BAGGIO VERONICA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

11 MOCELLIN GIULIA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

12 PARISE ALICE 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

13 SARTORI ANNA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

14 PANIZZON FEDERICA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO

15 ROSSI MARIA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO

16 ZANANDREA GIADA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO

17 REGHELLIN CAMILLA 1648 ASD PATT.ART. S.VITO DI LEGUZZANO

18 CARRADORE FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE D Libero F

1 VALENTE LUDOVICA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

2 PERIPOLLI CHIARA MARIA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

3 CANEVA FRANCESCA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD

4 CERANTO ROSSELLA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

CADETTI Libero F

1 ANDREIN GRETA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

2 BERNAR FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

3 MECENERO GLORIA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

4 PERETTI MATILDE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

5 MIETTO ISOTTA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD

6 TOFANO FRANCESCA 3827 NEW ANGELS ASD

JEUNESSE Libero F

1 DE ANTONI ALICE 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

JUNIORES Libero M

1 GASPARONI FILIPPO 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

JUNIORES Libero F

1 BERNAR VALENTINA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

2 GENTILIN ARIANNA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

3 BEDIN ELISABETTA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

4 GRIGATO CLAUDIA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

5 MARUZZO NICOLE 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD

SENIORES Libero M

1 BALDISSERI LUCIANO 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

ALLIEVI B Finale A

CAROLLO MIRKO 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI

GOBBO GIOIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI

CADETTI Finale A

DI PUNZIO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

SARTORI ANNA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.

CADETTI Solo dance - Libero

1 VIGOLO LINDA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
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